
Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 30 cm from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 

Carbon Skinny Pro

130–180

140–190

150–200

RDM & SDM

RDM & SDM

RDM & SDM

24.5

24.5

24.5

100%

100%

100%

50

50

50

Double Pin

Double Pin

Double Pin

Prepreg Carbon

Prepreg Carbon

Prepreg Carbon

1.83

1.89

1.92

Length CM Fit Diameter MM Carbon Range CM Lock Tech Weight KG


